
 

THE READ SCHOOL 
DRAX, SELBY, NORTH YORKSHIRE, YO8 8NL 
 

FEES AND CHARGES 2019 – 2020 
 
TERMLY FEES  

SENIOR FULL BOARDER (YEAR 7 AND ABOVE) £8890 

SENIOR FLEXI BOARDER (5 days) £8347 

SENIOR DAY PUPIL (Years 7 & 8) £4090 

SENIOR DAY PUPIL (Years 9 – 11) £4128 

SENIOR DAY PUPIL (Sixth Form) £4235 

PREP SCHOOL FULL BOARDER (Years 4 – 6) £7771 

PREP SCHOOL FLEXI BOARDER (5 days, Years 4 – 6) £7270 

PREP SCHOOL DAY PUPIL £3659 

LOWER JUNIOR SCHOOL (Rec - Year 2) £2889 
 
These fees are payable each term, and must be paid before the first day of term. 
 
 
OPTIONAL EXTRAS 
 
Music 
Instrumental and/or singing lessons    £15.00 per 25 minute lesson 
Musical Instrument Hire      £20.00 per term 
 
English Additional Language 
Individual lesson      £45.00 per 55 minute lesson 
(cost maybe shared if more than one pupil has a lesson at the same time) 

 

SEND – additional help for pupils with learning difficulties 

Individual lesson with a Specialist Teacher    £45.00 per 55 minute lesson 

In-class support (not exclusive)     £29.00 per 55 minute lesson 

In-class support and 1:1 sessions with a Pupil Support Assistant £20.00 per 55 minute lesson 

(exclusive – support) 

 

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 

Pupils Personal Accident insurance (opt in)     £5.00 per term 

Denplan dental insurance scheme (opt in)     £4.99 per term 

Medical charges (borders only)     £10.00 per term 

Social fund levy (borders only)      £20.00 per term 

 

For charges relating to before and after school care, including breakfast and/or evening meal please contact the 

Finance Office. 

 

There is an annual contribution of £12.00 to the Parents’ and Friends’ Association. 

There is an annual contribution of £12.00 towards the production of the Draxonian magazine. 

A bond will be charged per pupil to secure the place in the school, refundable when the pupil leaves the school. 

This is normally 10% of the current applicable fee.  

Overseas pupils are required to pay a flat fee of £2000 as a bond.  
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